
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP; Index Type= Land Records; Legal
Seq= 0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408170002
56091

08/17/1994
12:52:52

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES KING, DENNIS
J

199410130003
12141

10/13/1994
04:43:54

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROOKLINE
LTD

199502270000
50351

02/27/1995
12:23:16

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199502270000
50371

02/27/1995
12:23:19

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199502270000
50381

02/27/1995
12:23:20

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199504120000
94941

04/12/1995
12:55:42

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORT SERV
INC

199505050001
17751

05/05/1995
11:10:02

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE
MORTGAGE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199506230001
65771

06/23/1995
01:51:20

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CSI
MANAGEMEN
T INC

199602210000
55981

02/21/1996
01:04:49

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199603280001
01331

03/28/1996
09:52:15

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199606070001
86061

06/07/1996
12:03:19

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199606070001
86081

06/07/1996
12:03:21

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199606070001
86101

06/07/1996
12:03:23

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199607260002
41971

07/26/1996
11:12:34

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199609090002
95311

09/09/1996
08:19:48

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
STEPHEN E

199609170003
06321

09/17/1996
09:59:57

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199703120000
76741

03/12/1997
08:58:16

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
DIESEL
SERVICES INC

199703140000
79191

03/14/1997
09:34:27

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
JIMMY EARL

199706270002
00781

06/27/1997
09:29:16

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, WILMA
J



199708120002
55821

08/12/1997
12:59:20

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
GERALD W

199801200000
18541

01/20/1998
11:39:55

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPATES,
JOHN E

199908050003
28491

08/05/1999
10:26:27

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28501

08/05/1999
10:26:29

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28511

08/05/1999
10:26:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28531

08/05/1999
10:26:32

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28521

08/05/1999
10:26:31

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28541

08/05/1999
10:26:33

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28561

08/05/1999
10:26:36

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28571

08/05/1999
10:26:37

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28551

08/05/1999
10:26:34

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK


