Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408170002 56091	08/17/1994 12:52:52	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, DENNIS J						
199410130003 12141	10/13/1994 04:43:54	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BROOKLINE LTD						
199502270000 50351	02/27/1995 12:23:16	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199502270000 50371	02/27/1995 12:23:19	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199502270000 50381	02/27/1995 12:23:20	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199504120000 94941	04/12/1995 12:55:42	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORT SERV INC						
199505050001 17751	05/05/1995 11:10:02	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE MORTGAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199506230001 65771	06/23/1995 01:51:20	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CSI MANAGEMEN T INC						
199602210000 55981	02/21/1996 01:04:49	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199603280001 01331	03/28/1996 09:52:15	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199606070001 86061	06/07/1996 12:03:19	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199606070001 86081	06/07/1996 12:03:21	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199606070001 86101	06/07/1996 12:03:23	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199607260002 41971	07/26/1996 11:12:34	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199609090002 95311	09/09/1996 08:19:48	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, STEPHEN E						
199609170003 06321	09/17/1996 09:59:57	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SER INC						
199703120000 76741	03/12/1997 08:58:16	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY DIESEL SERVICES INC						
199703140000 79191	03/14/1997 09:34:27	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, JIMMY EARL						
199706270002 00781	06/27/1997 09:29:16	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILMA J						

r				1	1			1
199708120002 55821	08/12/1997 12:59:20	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, GERALD W			
199801200000 18541	01/20/1998 11:39:55	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, JOHN E			
199908050003 28491	08/05/1999 10:26:27	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28501	08/05/1999 10:26:29	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28511	08/05/1999 10:26:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28531	08/05/1999 10:26:32	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28521	08/05/1999 10:26:31	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28541	08/05/1999 10:26:33	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28561	08/05/1999 10:26:36	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28571	08/05/1999 10:26:37	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			
199908050003 28551	08/05/1999 10:26:34	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK			